
 Clinical educators - SLT 

Clinical educator Base E mail 

Teresa Doyle Chapel Health Centre teresa.doyle1@nhs.net 

Philippa Bowen 
Buxton Health Centre 

philippabowen@nhs.net 

Beth Grover Beth.grover@nhs.net 

Gillian Brown Buxton Health Centre & New Mills gill.brown11@nhs.net 

   

Claire Thorns Bolsover Health Clinic & Clowne Heath Centre clare.thorns@nhs.net 

Gemma Beasley 
The Den, Stavely Clinic, Eckington Health Clinic & 

Killamarsh Health Clinic 
gemmabeasley@nhs.net 

Kathryn Jones Dronfield Health Centre & Bolsover Clinic Kathryn.jones1@nhs.net 

Ruth Vinson 
The Den 

ruth.vinson@nhs.net 

Jane Storer jane.storer1@nhs.net 

Amy Nicholson Shirebrook Health Centre amy.nicholson2@nhs.net 

   

Claire Goodfellow The Den & Clay Cross Clinic claire.goodfellow3@nhs.net 

Claire Withey Clay Cross Clinic clairewithey@nhs.net 

Anne Briggs Matlock Clinic and Clay Cross Clinic annebriggs1@nhs.net 

Heather Sherwood 
Clay Cross Clinic, South Normanton Health Clinic & 

Dales Children Centre Newholme 
heather.sherwood@nhs.net 

   

Emma Cobbold 

The Den 

emmacobbold@nhs.net 

Alison O’Shea alison.o'shea@nhs.net 

Mary Helme mary.helme@nhs.net 

Mary Gavin marygavin1@nhs.net 

Dawn Clark The Den & Ashgate Croft Special School dawn.clark11@nhs.net 

Laura Murphy The Den & Stubbin Wood School laura.murphy@nhs.net 

   

Paul Snelson Chapel Health Centre & Dales Children’s Centre pauline.snelson@nhs.net 

Emma Wilson Chapel Health Centre emmawilson9@nhs.net 
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Contact Number for each Centre: 

Centre Contact Number 

The Den, Chesterfield Royal 01629 514553 

Buxton Health Centre 01298 79251 

Chapel Health Centre 01298 812552 

Bolsover Health Clinic 01246 823146 

Eckington Health Clinic 01246 432591 

Killamarsh Health Clinic 0114 2472634 

Dronfield Health Clinic 01246 733241 

Clay Cross Health Clinic 01246 868862 

South Normanton Health Clinic 01773 814302 

Dales Children’s Centre 01629 812560 

Staveley Health Clinic 01246 733265 

Shirebrook Health Clinic 01623 742420 

New Mills Health Clinic 01663 747087 

 

 

 

 


